CHP Summit, April 10, 2018
Index of Exhibitors - Primary CHP Focused Products

Armstrong International

Steam-Fired Instantaneous Hot Water Systems

CK Power
Gas Reciprocating Engine Generators; Integrated Heat-Recovery; Packaged Systems

Clayton Industries

Heat Recovery Boilers and Systems

Cleaver Brooks
Heat Recovery Boilers and Systems

Cummins
Gas Reciprocating Engine Generators; Integrated Heat-Recovery; Packaged Systems

Elliott Group
Steam Turbine Generator - 50 kW to 2.6 MW (and above); Pressure-Reducing Valve Replacements

Fabick Cat
Gas Reciprocating Engine Generators

Martin Energy Group

Gas Reciprocating Engine Generators; Integrated Heat-Recovery; Packaged Systems

Rentech Boiler Systems

Heat Recovery Boilers and Systems

S & G Power Systems
2G Energy Gas Reciprocating Engine Generator Packaged Systems - 50 kW to 2 MW;
Broad USA Indirect-Fired (Exhaust Gas, Steam, Hot Water) Absorption Chiller - 40 to 3300 RT

Siemens Energy
Gas Turbine Generators - 4 to 15 MW (and above); Steam Turbine Generators (1 MW and above)

Smith Power Products

Gas Reciprocating Engine Generators; Integrated Heat-Recovery; Packaged Systems

Yazaki Energy
Hot-Water-Fired Absorption Chillers/Chiller-Heaters - 5 to 100 RT


https://www.armstronginternational.com/
https://www.ckpower.com/
file://///ded-filesrv01/doehome/meyerb1/Documents/CHP%20Resiliency/CHP%20Expo/Clayton%20Industries
http://www.cleaverbrooks.com/
https://www.cummins.com/
https://www.elliott-turbo.com/
https://www.fabickcat.com/
http://www.martinenergygroup.com/
https://rentechboilers.com/
http://www.2g-energy.com/
http://www.broadusa.net/en/
https://www.siemens.com/global/en/home/products/energy/power-generation.html
https://smithpowerproducts.com/
http://www.yazakienergy.com/

Armstrong International

Steve Heitert
Chris Hoeper

CK Power

Peg Johnston
Clay Hardenburger

Clayton Industries

Mark Begert
Court Roth

Cleaver Brooks

Paul Brown
Meville Hedges

Cummins

Peter Schroeck
Karishma Konka

Elliott Group
Anthony Weidner

Fabick Cat
Sal LaFace
Terry Milam

Martin Energy Group

Mike Massolini

Rentech Boiler Systems

Andrew Guillen
Damon Coulis

S & G Power Systems

Greg Gladfelter
Jessie Howell

Siemens Energy
Sam Mussett
John Rodriguez

Smith Power Products

Owen Hartz
Jim Bell

Yazaki Energy
Joe Wiche

Chris McCord

sheitert@armstronginternational.com
choeper@meadobrien.com

pjohnston@ckpower.com
charles.hardenburger@kohler.com

Mark.Begert@claytonindustries.com
Court.Roth@claytonindustries.com

PBrown@cleaverbrooks.com
MHedges@cleaverbrooks.com

peter.schroeck@cummins.com
karishma.c.konka@cummins.com

aweidner@elliott-turbo.com

Sal.LaFace@fabickcat.com
terry.milam@fabickcat.com

mmassolini@martinenergygroup.com

aguillen@rentechboilers.com
damon@jchrep.com

gpg@gegrp.com
J.Howell@2-g.com

sam.mussett@siemens.com
johnrodriguez@siemens.com

ohartz@smithppi.com
jbell@smithppi.com

joewiche@yazakienergy.com
cmccord@yazakienergy.com

(314) 406-4834
(314) 423-5161

(314) 712-2206
(920) 226-9168

(816) 804-6664
(225) 323-7342

(402) 434-2080
(402) 434-2080

(908) 461-2984
(862) 217-3482

(412) 491-6388

(636) 343-5900
(417) 827-0426

(573) 284-5135

(325)794-5646
(636) 530-1666

(816) 916-4675
(904) 579-3217 x107

(832) 382-6494
(314) 238-6668

(281) 409-9137
(713) 906-6919

(469)229-5443
(469)229-5443 x17
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